Lumark
LAS Area / Site Luminaire
Features and Benefits
The Lumark LAS Area and Site luminaire provides automatic dusk-to-dawn
area lighting for parking lots, walkways, and other outdoor areas. This high-
efficiency LED luminaire delivers maximum energy savings while also lowering
overall maintenance costs. The adjustable slipfitter arm mounts horizontally
or vertically allowing for versatility in use and a simple installation.
QUICK FACTS
•	 Lumens packages ranging from
	 4,900 - 34,000 lumens
•	 2 housing sizes
•	 4000K CCT / 70 CRI minimum
•	 >126,000 hour lifetime
PRODUCT FEATURES
•	 Heavy-duty, die-cast aluminum housing provides durability and reliability
•	 Efficacies up to 135 lumens per watt at maximum output
•	 Energy and maintenance savings up to 79% versus HID solutions
CLASS A
CAN ICES-005
LAS45
LAS100
DESIGN FEATURES
Pole Mount Arm
Pole mount directly to round or
square poles
Selectable lumen switch
10-position field-adjustable lumen
output switch accessible via hinged
luminaire door
Slipfitter Arm
Vertical or horizontal pipe
installation with adjustable tilt
Dusk-to-Dawn
Twistlock photocontrol provides
automatic dusk-to-dawn operation
for maximum energy savings
Cooper Lighting Solutions is a
registered trademark.
All other trademarks are property
of their respective owners.
Product availability, specifications,
and compliances are subject to
change without notice.
Cooper Lighting Solutions
1121 Highway 74 South
Peachtree City, GA 30269
P: 770-486-4800
© 2022 Cooper Lighting Solutions
All Rights Reserved
Publication No. SA514101EN
January 31, 2022 4:36 PM
Lumark
LAS Area / Site Luminaire
Features and Benefits
STOCK ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog
Number
Catalog
Number
HID
Equivalent Input Watts Lumens Efficacy
(LPW) Distribution Voltage UPC
Code
Pole Mount LAS45P-T3 100 - 450W 30 - 150W 4,900 - 20,000 130 - 167 T3 UNV 080083248360
Pole Mount LAS45P-T4 100 - 450W 30 - 150W 4,900 - 20,000 130 - 167 T4 UNV 080083248384
Pole Mount LAS45P-T5 100 - 450W 30 - 150W 4,900 - 20,000 130 - 167 T5 UNV 080083248704
Pole Mount LAS45P-T3-HV 100 - 450W 30 - 150W 4,900 - 20,000 130 - 167 T3 347 / 480V 080083248728
Pole Mount LAS45P-T4-HV 100 - 450W 30 - 150W 4,900 - 20,000 130 - 167 T4 347 / 480V 080083248742
Pole Mount LAS45P-T5-HV 100 - 450W 30 - 150W 4,900 - 20,000 130 - 167 T5 347 / 480V 080083248766
Pole Mount LAS100P-T3 450 - 1,000W 50 - 250W 8,200 - 34,000 135 - 173 T3 UNV 080083248780
Pole Mount LAS100P-T4 450 - 1,000W 50 - 250W 8,200 - 34,000 135 - 173 T4 UNV 080083248803
Pole Mount LAS100P-T5 450-1,000W 50 - 250W 8,200 - 34,000 135 - 173 T5 UNV 080083248827
Pole Mount LAS100P-T3-HV 450 - 1,000W 50 - 250W 8,200 - 34,000 135 - 173 T3 347 / 480V 080083248841
Pole Mount LAS100P-T4-HV 450 - 1,000W 50 - 250W 8,200 - 34,000 135 - 173 T4 347 / 480V 080083248865
Pole Mount LAS100P-T5-HV 450 - 1,000W 50 - 250W 8,200 - 34,000 135 - 173 T5 347 / 480V 080083248889
Slipfitter LAS45S-T3 100 - 450W 30 - 150W 4,900 - 20,000 130 - 167 T3 UNV 080083155804
Slipfitter LAS45S-T4 100 - 450W 30 - 150W 4,900 - 20,000 130 - 167 T4 UNV 080083155835
Slipfitter LAS45S-T5 100 - 450W 30 - 150W 4,900 - 20,000 130 - 167 T5 UNV 080083155842
Slipfitter LAS45S-T3-HV 100 - 450W 30 - 150W 4,900 - 20,000 130 - 167 T3 347 / 480V 080083155866
Slipfitter LAS45S-T4-HV 100 - 450W 30 - 150W 4,900 - 20,000 130 - 167 T4 347 / 480V 080083155941
Slipfitter LAS45S-T5-HV 100 - 450W 30 - 150W 4,900 - 20,000 130 - 167 T5 347 / 480V 080083155965
Slipfitter LAS100S-T3 450 - 1,000W 50 - 250W 8,200 - 34,000 135 - 173 T3 UNV 080083155927
Slipfitter LAS100S-T4 450 - 1,000W 50 - 250W 8,200 - 34,000 135 - 173 T4 UNV 080083155880
Slipfitter LAS100S-T5 450-1,000W 50 - 250W 8,200 - 34,000 135 - 173 T5 UNV 080083155903
Slipfitter LAS100S-T3-HV 450 - 1,000W 50 - 250W 8,200 - 34,000 135 - 173 T3 347 / 480V 080083155989
Slipfitter LAS100S-T4-HV 450 - 1,000W 50 - 250W 8,200 - 34,000 135 - 173 T4 347 / 480V 080083156009
Slipfitter LAS100S-T5-HV 450 - 1,000W 50 - 250W 8,200 - 34,000 135 - 173 T5 347 / 480V 080083156023